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Ländervergleich Running Target

Walldorf

29.05. - 01.06.2025

Running Target 10m

Rank Name Federation/Club Slow Fast Total

1 Bernd Nanko Niedersachsen 93 90 80 263 88 84 80 252 515

2 Christoph Koy Rheinland 93 86 92 271 81 77 83 241 512

3 Peter Walter Baden 91 82 81 254 79 82 86 247 501

4 Tilo Weigel Rheinland 86 77 69 232 70 69 73 212 444

5 Willi Loevenich Rheinland 65 52 75 192 51 45 57 153 345

Rank Name Federation/Club Slow Fast Total

1 Ida Heikkilä FIN 94 95 96 285 92 95 95 282 567

2 Daniela Vogelbacher GER 94 94 95 283 91 97 91 279 562

3 Aino Vaittinen FIN 91 95 92 278 90 98 94 282 560

4 Eva Östreicher Bezirk Schwaben 93 93 90 276 88 94 89 271 547

5 Nicola Müller-Faßbender GER 90 92 91 273 88 91 89 268 541

6 Sara-Lea Napoletani Hessen 79 79 86 244 80 78 82 240 484

7 Leonie Beißer Württemberg 71 80 82 233 73 85 79 237 470

Men Senior

Women



Ländervergleich Running Target

Walldorf

29.05. - 01.06.2025

Running Target 10m

Rank Name Federation/Club Slow Fast Total

1 Kris Großheim GER 100 95 97 292 96 89 95 280 572

2 Bedrich Jonas CZE 96 97 96 289 94 97 91 282 571

3 Henri Karlsson FIN 91 94 99 284 90 92 95 277 561 17/19

4 Julian Gebauer Bezirk Schwaben 96 96 96 288 88 91 94 273 561 17/11

5 Vit Velisek CZE 93 93 98 284 91 87 91 269 553

6 Uwe Faß Hessen 94 97 90 281 90 92 85 267 548

7 Tobias Schönsteiner Württemberg 93 81 96 270 90 94 93 277 547

8 Christoph Vogelbacher Hessen 95 91 95 281 90 93 81 264 545

9 Sören Bühler Württemberg 90 88 93 271 92 90 82 264 535

10 Torsten Faß Hessen 85 94 89 268 85 90 91 266 534

11 Martin Ledersberger AUT 89 90 90 269 86 88 85 259 528

12 Tobias Baust Baden 89 91 91 271 76 83 85 244 515

13 Matthias Mail Baden 91 82 84 257 81 91 84 256 513

14 Mario Schwarzenberger AUT 85 87 92 264 76 80 80 236 500

15 Kristofer Gelhorn Hessen 85 86 83 254 83 76 86 245 499

16 Patrick Ledersberger AUT 78 79 78 235 73 82 79 234 469

17 Patrick Schell Baden 85 73 78 236 77 72 73 222 458

Men



Ländervergleich Running Target

Walldorf

29.05. - 01.06.2025

Running Target 10m

Rank Team Shooters Res. Total

Aino Vaittinen 560

Ida Heikkilä 567

Henri Karlsson 561

Daniela Vogelbacher 562

Nicola Müller-Faßbender 541

Kris Großheim 572

Tobias Schönsteiner 547

Julian Gebauer 561

Eva Östreicher 547

Torsten Faß 534

Uwe Faß 548

Christoph Vogelbacher 545

Tobias Baust 515

Peter Walter 501

Matthias Mail 513

Mario Schwarzenberger 500

Patrick Ledersberger 469

Martin Ledersberger 528

Christoph Koy 512

Tilo Weigel 444

Willi Loevenich 345

Team

1 Finland 1688

2 Germany 1675

3 Schwaben 1655

4 Hessen 1627

5 Baden 1529

6 Austria 1497

7 Rheinland 1301



Ländervergleich Running Target

Walldorf

29.05. - 01.06.2025

Running Target 10m Mix

Rank Name Federation/Club Mix 1 Mix 2 Total

1 Bedrich Jonas CZE 94 98 192 94 94 188 380

2 Henri Karlsson FIN 94 97 191 95 93 188 379

3 Kris Großheim GER 90 94 184 97 93 190 374

4 Uwe Faß Hessen 87 93 180 94 95 189 369

5 Tobias Schönsteiner Württemberg 88 92 180 95 93 188 368

6 Vit Velisek CZE 89 96 185 85 94 179 364

7 Julian Gebauer Bezirk Schwaben 87 93 180 92 91 183 363

8 Christoph Vogelbacher Hessen 86 91 177 93 89 182 359

9 Torsten Faß Hessen 90 93 183 79 91 170 353

10 Martin Ledersberger AUT 89 87 176 87 84 171 347

11 Tobias Baust Baden 92 79 171 87 88 175 346

12 Matthias Mail Baden 86 84 170 84 90 174 344

13 Mario Schwarzenberger AUT 89 93 182 83 77 160 342

14 Christoph Koy Rheinland 90 86 176 81 79 160 336

15 Peter Walter Baden 83 83 166 84 83 167 333

16 Sören Bühler Württemberg 76 86 162 88 75 163 325

17 Kristofer Gelhorn Hessen 78 77 155 81 83 164 319

18 Bernd Nanko Niedersachsen 80 76 156 86 77 163 319

19 Patrick Schell Baden 82 72 154 75 81 156 310

20 Patrick Ledersberger AUT 78 54 132 71 80 151 283

Men



Ländervergleich Running Target

Walldorf

29.05. - 01.06.2025

Running Target 10m Mix

Rank Name Federation/Club Mix 1 Mix 2 Total

1 Nicola Müller-Faßbender GER 93 93 186 92 95 187 373

2 Aino Vaittinen FIN 99 91 190 87 95 182 372

3 Ida Heikkilä FIN 94 91 185 89 93 182 367

4 Daniela Vogelbacher GER 94 90 184 90 91 181 365

5 Eva Östreicher Bezirk Schwaben 86 83 169 88 89 177 346

6 Sara-Lea Napoletani Hessen 75 73 148 82 77 159 307

7 Leonie Beißer Württemberg 74 79 153 71 76 147 300

Women



Ländervergleich Running Target

Walldorf

29.05. - 01.06.2025

Running Target 10m Mix

Rank Team Shooters Res. Total

Aino Vaittinen 372

Ida Heikkilä 367

Henri Karlsson 379

Daniela Vogelbacher 365

Nicola Müller-Faßbender 373

Kris Großheim 374

Torsten Faß 353

Uwe Faß 369

Christoph Vogelbacher 359

Tobias Schönsteiner 368

Julian Gebauer 363

Eva Östreicher 346

Tobias Baust 346

Peter Walter 333

Matthias Mail 344

Mario Schwarzenberger 342

Patrick Ledersberger 283

Martin Ledersberger 347

Team

1 Finland 1118

2 Germany 1112

3 Hessen 1081

4 Schwaben 1077

5 Baden 1023

6 Austria 972



Ländervergleich Running Target

Walldorf

29.05. - 01.06.2025

Running Target 50m

Rank Name Federation/Club Slow Fast Total

1 Henri Karlsson FIN 148 149 297 145 144 289 586

2 Kris Großheim GER 145 149 294 148 142 290 584

3 Bedrich Jonas CZE 142 142 284 146 141 287 571

4 Julian Gebauer Bezirk Schwaben 147 147 294 141 133 274 568

5 Uwe Faß Hessen 143 148 291 131 140 271 562

6 Torsten Faß Hessen 139 140 279 137 142 279 558

7 Christoph Vogelbacher Hessen 146 140 286 140 132 272 558

8 Vit Velisek CZE 139 141 280 136 136 272 552

9 Tobias Schönsteiner Württemberg 144 139 283 133 136 269 552

10 Tobias Baust Baden 142 137 279 136 134 270 549

11 Matthias Mail Baden 136 133 269 135 130 265 534

12 Patrick Schell Baden 142 145 287 122 119 241 528

13 Martin Ledersberger AUT 133 130 263 133 131 264 527

14 Sören Bühler Württemberg 136 137 273 126 126 252 525

15 Kristofer Gelhorn Hessen 125 133 258 129 134 263 521

16 Mario Schwarzenberger AUT 132 122 254 131 121 252 506

17 Patrick Ledersberger AUT 130 116 246 109 93 202 448

Men



Ländervergleich Running Target

Walldorf

29.05. - 01.06.2025

Running Target 50m

Rank Name Federation/Club Slow Fast Total

1 Peter Walter Baden 135 139 274 136 132 268 542

2 Tilo Weigel Rheinland 131 130 261 130 128 258 519

3 Christoph Koy Rheinland 133 136 269 110 129 239 508

4 Bernd Nanko Niedersachsen 136 122 258 114 123 237 495

5 Willi Loevenich Rheinland 120 111 231 65 59 124 355

Rank Name Federation/Club Slow Fast Total

1 Ida Heikkilä FIN 145 146 291 145 145 290 581

2 Aino Vaittinen FIN 145 146 291 139 145 284 575

3 Daniela Vogelbacher GER 142 144 286 146 135 281 567

4 Nicola Müller-Faßbender GER 144 141 285 131 141 272 557

5 Eva Östreicher Bezirk Schwaben 141 128 269 135 132 267 536

6 Sara-Lea Napoletani Hessen 125 137 262 130 132 262 524

Men Senior

Women



Ländervergleich Running Target

Walldorf

29.05. - 01.06.2025

Running Target 50m

Rank Team Shooters Res. Total

Aino Vaittinen 575

Ida Heikkilä 581

Henri Karlsson 586

Daniela Vogelbacher 567

Nicola Müller-Faßbender 557

Kris Großheim 584

Torsten Faß 558

Uwe Faß 562

Christoph Vogelbacher 558

Tobias Schönsteiner 552

Julian Gebauer 568

Eva Östreicher 536

Tobias Baust 549

Peter Walter 542

Matthias Mail 534

Mario Schwarzenberger 506

Patrick Ledersberger 448

Martin Ledersberger 527

Christoph Koy 508

Tilo Weigel 519

Willi Loevenich 355

7 Rheinland 1382

5 Baden 1625

6 Austria 1481

3 Hessen 1678

4 Schwaben 1656

Finland1 1742

Team

2 Germany 1708



Ländervergleich Running Target

Walldorf

29.05. - 01.06.2025

Running Target 50m Mix

Rank Name Federation/Club Mix 1 Mix 2 Total

1 Kris Großheim GER 99 96 195 95 99 194 389

2 Bedrich Jonas CZE 97 96 193 94 95 189 382 19

3 Henri Karlsson FIN 98 96 194 98 90 188 382 17

4 Tobias Schönsteiner Württemberg 91 91 182 97 92 189 371

5 Christoph Vogelbacher Hessen 89 95 184 90 94 184 368

6 Torsten Faß Hessen 97 87 184 91 92 183 367

7 Martin Ledersberger AUT 90 91 181 92 93 185 366

8 Julian Gebauer Bezirk Schwaben 92 94 186 87 92 179 365

9 Sören Bühler Württemberg 96 91 187 97 81 178 365

10 Tobias Baust Baden 89 92 181 91 92 183 364

11 Uwe Faß Hessen 94 96 190 89 85 174 364

12 Vit Velisek CZE 91 91 182 92 87 179 361

13 Patrick Schell Baden 95 87 182 89 87 176 358

14 Matthias Mail Baden 90 85 175 91 86 177 352

15 Mario Schwarzenberger AUT 84 86 170 92 86 178 348

16 Patrick Ledersberger AUT 70 78 148 84 81 165 313

Men



Ländervergleich Running Target

Walldorf

29.05. - 01.06.2025

Running Target 50m Mix

Rank Name Federation/Club Mix 1 Mix 2 Total

1 Ida Heikkilä FIN 98 95 193 95 100 195 388

2 Daniela Vogelbacher GER 97 93 190 97 93 190 380

3 Aino Vaittinen FIN 97 90 187 96 91 187 374

4 Eva Östreicher Bezirk Schwaben 92 89 181 93 93 186 367

5 Nicola Müller-Faßbender GER 93 83 176 84 97 181 357

6 Sara-Lea Napoletani Hessen 91 82 173 87 89 176 349

Rank Name Federation/Club Mix 1 Mix 2 Total

1 Peter Walter Baden 93 89 182 94 90 184 366

2 Christoph Koy Rheinland 88 90 178 94 76 170 348

3 Tilo Weigel Rheinland 81 86 167 88 83 171 338

4 Bernd Nanko Niedersachsen 79 87 166 86 81 167 333

5 Andrej Peters Baden 74 65 139 77 60 137 276

6 Willi Loevenich Rheinland 49 74 123 77 47 124 247

Women

Men Senior



Ländervergleich Running Target

Walldorf

29.05. - 01.06.2025

Running Target 50m Mix

Rank Team Shooters Res. Total

Aino Vaittinen 374

Ida Heikkilä 388

Henri Karlsson 382

Daniela Vogelbacher 380

Nicola Müller-Faßbender 357

Kris Großheim 389

Tobias Schönsteiner 371

Julian Gebauer 365

Eva Östreicher 367

Torsten Faß 367

Uwe Faß 364

Christoph Vogelbacher 368

Tobias Baust 364

Peter Walter 366

Matthias Mail 352

Mario Schwarzenberger 348

Patrick Ledersberger 313

Martin Ledersberger 366

Christoph Koy 348

Tilo Weigel 338

Willi Loevenich 247

7 Rheinland 933

5 Baden 1082

6 Austria 1027

3 Schwaben 1103

4 Hessen 1099

Team

1 Finland 1144

2 Germany 1126
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